

Present: Sh. Navneet Gupta APP for the State

Accused on bail

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate, as Ld. Presiding Officer is on casual leave for today. Now to come upon 22.05.2017 for the purposes already fixed.

Rajbir Kaur
JMIC, Amritsar (D)
28.04.2017 Nk