

Present: Sh. Anuj Kumar APP for the State

Accused on bail except accused Gurjit Singh

Personal appearance of accused Gurjit Singh is exempted for today only. No defence evidence is present. Case is adjourned to 10.7.2018 for defence evidence if any and for arguments.

Order dated: 10.7.2018

Naresh
Stenographer II
Next date: 31.7.2018

Ranjeev Pal Singh Cheema,
SDJM Baba Bakala Sahib
PB0294

Purpose