

State Vs Rajvir Singh

Present APP for the State.
 Accused on bail with counsel.

Summons sent to Balvir Singh has been received back served but he has already been examined. Ahlmad is directed to remain careful in future. Summons sent to concerned clerk DTO office Fatehgarh Sahib received back with the report that the concerned record has been transfer to DTO patiala. As such concerned official from the office of DTO office Patiala be summoned for 10.02.2020 to produce the relevant record.

Subject to last opportunity.

Date of Order: 23.01.2020
(Sahil Mahajan)

(Yukti Goyal)
Addl Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Shaheed Bhagat Singh Nagar
UID no. PB-0220