

CHI-134-2019

CNR No.PBMNA10015422019

State vs. Ramit Kumar

Present: None

File taken up today in view of Duty Roster dated 30.10.2020 passed by learned Chief Judicial Magistrate, Mansa, received vide Endst. No.362 dated 30.10.2020, accordingly the present case stands adjourned to 24.02.2021 for the purpose already fixed. Parties be informed accordingly. Appearance of accused be also awaited for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 19.11.2020
(Vinit)

Jagjeet Singh, PCS
JMIC, Budhlada,
UID No.PB 0422