

CHI 134 State vs. Vivek

Present: APP for State.
Accused Vivek on bail represented by counsel Sh. Pankaj Khurana.

Let IO be summoned to disclose the address of accused Samara.

Dt 03.10.2019
Kamalpreet Kaur
Stenographer Grade III

Harpreet Singh,
SDJM/Abohar.
UIDPB0290