

CNR No: PBROB10005562021

CIS No: CHI/133/2021

133 PUNJAB STATE VS Jasvir Singh @Jassa etc.

Present: Sh. Vijay Kumar Ld. APP for the State.
Sh. Davinder Chaudhary Adv. for complainant.
Accused persons on bail with Sh. Prabhjot Singh Adv.

No DW present. Adjournment requested. Request considered and allowed. Let witness be called throughailable warrants in sum of Rs 5000/- with one surety in like amount for defence evidence. Now to come up on 12-12-2023 for defence evidence of any or for arguments.

Date of Order: 2023-12-05
Amanpreet Singh Steno G-III

(Shaveta Thakur)
Judicial Magistrate First Class-1
Nangal/UID NO . PB00537