

CNR No: PBSAA10007182019

CIS No: CHI/133/2019

PUNJAB STATE VS SUNIL KUMAR

Present: Ld APP for the State
Accused Dheer PP.
Accused Pintu represented by counsel Sh.H.C.Rathore
Advocate.
Accused Sunil Kumar on bail with Sh.T.P.S.Walia Advocate.

PW's mentioned at sr. No. 2, 3 & 4 are present but could not be examined. Accordingly, all these witnesses are bound down for 05.06.2023.

Bailable warrants issued to PW mentioned at Sr.No.5 received back unserved. Let he be again summoned through fresh bailable warrants in the sum of Rs.5000/- with one surety in the like amount for the date fixed i.e. 05.06.2023.

Date of Order: 12.05.2023
Neeru, Steno Gr. III

(Manzra Dutta)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class
UID NO . PB00595